
Poverty Reduction – Living Wage Summit 2016 Agenda

Tuesday November 15th

Wednesday November 16th

Breakout Sessions
 E Communications and Digital Media
 F Integrating Reconciliation into Poverty Reduction Work

Breakout Sessions
 C Engaging individuals with lived experience in our work 
 D Lobbying government and businesses

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Noon

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:45 PM

2:30 PM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Registration and Breakfast

First Nations Welcome & Keynote by Paul Taylor, Gordon Neighbourhood House

Refreshment Break

Campaign Planning: Strategizing to Win

Lunch & Learn: Retail Action Network on their organizing work in Victoria

Building a Living Wage Campaign across BC

Break

Poverty Reduction: Building the Local and Strengthening the Provincial

2:30 PM

Close of Summit for the Day

Supper

Registration and Breakfast

Using Data to Change the World

Refreshment Break

Breakout Sessions
 A Building Support for a Poverty Reduction Plan - Trish Garner, BCPRC 
 B Planning a Municipal Campaign – Deanna Ogle, Living Wage for Families

Lunch

Left Coast Choir

Break

Closing

End of Summit

Facing Poverty in Our Communities: Building Engaged Networks


