

5:00 PM End of Summit



Poverty Reduction - Living Wage Summit 2016 Agenda

Facing Poverty in Our Communities: Building Engaged Networks

Tuesday November 15th	
8:00 AM	Registration and Breakfast
9:00 AM	First Nations Welcome & Keynote by Paul Taylor, Gordon Neighbourhood House
10:15 AM	Refreshment Break
10:30 AM	Campaign Planning: Strategizing to Win
Noon	Lunch & Learn: Retail Action Network on their organizing work in Victoria
1:00 PM	Building a Living Wage Campaign across BC
2:30 PM	Break
3:00 PM	Poverty Reduction: Building the Local and Strengthening the Provincial
4:30 PM	Close of Summit for the Day
5:00 PM	Supper
	Wednesday November 16th
8:00 AM	Registration and Breakfast
9:00 AM	Using Data to Change the World
10:30 AM	Refreshment Break
11:00 AM	Breakout Sessions • A Building Support for a Poverty Reduction Plan - Trish Garner, BCPRC • B Planning a Municipal Campaign - Deanna Ogle, Living Wage for Families
12:00 PM	Lunch
12:45 PM	Left Coast Choir
1:00 PM	Breakout Sessions C Engaging individuals with lived experience in our work D Lobbying government and businesses
2:30 PM	Break
3:00 PM	Breakout Sessions E Communications and Digital Media F Integrating Reconciliation into Poverty Reduction Work
4:30 PM	Closing